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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

70 163 Total Team
13 18 7 Vela Brenda (A)
11 29 12 Andion Claudia (L)
11 154 Total Team

9 116 7 Vela Brenda (A)
20 70 Total Team

7 15 5 Abdons Tayna (C)
7 24 12 Andion Claudia (L)

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

64 161 Total Team
24 42 10 Melendez Kelly (L)
10 24 15 García Katia (P)
12 148 Total Team
12 112 7 Cancino Yvón (A)
21 59 Total Team

9 21 10 Melendez Kelly (L)
6 22 15 García Katia (P)

Best Scorer 11 68 5 Abdons Tayna (C)19 59 15 García Katia (P)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 172 Total Team
9 37 5 Abdons Tayna (C)
9 25 14 Meléndez Zendy (P)
0 57 Total Team

4 60 Total Team
2 10 5 Abdons Tayna (C)
2 13 13 Salles Mercy (C)

17 Total Team
59 289 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

49 163 Total Team
18 43 15 García Katia (P)
12 52 14 Machado Alexandra (P)

6 52 Total Team
3 13 1 Culquimboz Kely (C)
2 15 3 Ventura Yurico (O)
3 74 Total Team
2 16 14 Machado Alexandra (P)
1 13 2 López Karen (C)

17 Total Team
75 289 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SPL • Sport Loreto 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Lozano Tatiana (O)
2 Tuesta Erika (L)L
4 Mori Carla (P)
5 Abdons Tayna (C)
7 Vela Brenda (A)
8 Gutiérrez Iris (C)
9 Lozano Flor de María (P)

11 Haro Ástrid (P)
12 Andion Claudia (L)L
13 Salles Mercy (C)
14 Meléndez Zendy (P)
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L L L
  
 

4

5
11

7
1

5
9

Coach:
Assistant:

Fernando Caloggero (PER)
Roberto de Brito (PER)

CSI • Circolo Sportivo Italiano 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Culquimboz Kely (C)
2 López Karen (C)
3 Ventura Yurico (O)
4 Salcedo Ingrid (P)
5 Aguilar Zorka (P)
7 Cancino Yvón (A)

10 Melendez Kelly (L)L
13 Yactayo Jimena (L)L
14 Machado Alexandra (P)
15 García Katia (P)
17 Vera Greysi (P)
22 Paredes Linda (P)
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8
6
7

3

14
19

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Edwin Jiménez (PER)
Pablo Liva (PER)

Referees: Eliana Alegre (PER) & Miguel Ballena (PER)

CSI
SPL 0

3 25
21

25
16

25
22

75
59

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:22 0:30 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 20011/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:22  Total: 1:22
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Liga Nacional Superior de Voleibol 2014-15
Primera etapa


